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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT  TEAM HEAT LN  RNK FINAL  POINTS Record
22/06/2024 - 11:26 Men 1 Oo_m _FreeStyle m‘ 22-32 g'ﬂ g-;‘g
Preliminary ER 46.86 RIC 47.1
EJ 46.86 RIJ 48.45
1 RICHARDS Matthew 2002 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 11 4 1. 48.73
2 SANTOS Guilherme Carib 2003 BRA BRAZIL 11 5 2. 48.79
3 MIRESSI Alessandro 1998 ITA ITALY 10 4 1. 48.90
3 SCOTT Duncan W 1997 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 11 2 3. 48.90
5 MC MILLAN Jack 2000 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 10 8 2. 48.93
6 CUMBERLIDGE David 1996 GBR University of Edinburgh 11 3 4. 49.17
7 CHIERIGHINI Marcelo 1991 BRA BRAZIL 9 4 1. 49.24
8 NIEWOLD Sean 2002 NED Feijenoord Albion 10 2 3. 49.25
9 FRIGO Manuel 1997 ITA ITALY 10 3 4. 49.27
9 GUY James 1995 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 11 7 5. 49.27
11 CARRARO Giovanni 2002 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 11 8 6. 49.35
12 CONTE BONIN Paolo 2002 ITA ITALY 11 6 7. 49.36
13 BOLANOS Panagiotis 2000 GRE GREECE 8 9 1. 49.43
13 COHOON Alexander 2002 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 10 6 5. 49.43
15 DUPONT CABRERA Andres 2003 MEX MEXICO 10 7 6. 49.46
16 WHITTLE Jacob 2004 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 10 5 7. 49.48
17 SAHNOUNE Oussama 1992 NED De Dolfijn 5 5 1. 49.54
18 SILVA SANTOS Gabriel 1996 BRA BRAZIL 11 1 8. 49.55
19 DEAN Thomas 2000 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 9 6 2. 49.59
19 PIJNENBURG Stan 1996 NED NETHERLANDS 9 2 2. 49.59
21 ZAZZERI Lorenzo 1994 ITA ITALY 9 3 4. 49.61
22 CARTER Dylan 1996 TTO Trinidad & Tobago 1 9 1. 49.66
23 BORI Alessandro 1997 ITA  Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto 11 0 9. 49.68
24 OPPIOLI Matteo 2003 ITA Gens Aquatica San Marino 8 5 2. 49.70
25 DEPLANO Leonardo 1999 ITA ITALY 9 5 5. 49.73
26 MARTINS CORREIA Breno 1999 BRA BRAZIL 9 7 6. 49.76
27 BALLARATI Lorenzo 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 9 8 7. 49.77
28 JEDBRATT Felix 2003 SWE SWEDEN 4 9 1. 49.78
29 MAERTENS Lukas 2001 GER GERMANY 9 1 8. 49.81
30 NICOTRA Mario 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Florentia 7 A1 1. 49.86
31 FRANCESCHI Nicolo' 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Milano asd 8 1 3. 50.01
32 DALLA COSTA Davide 2003 ITA ITALY 7 5 2. 50.04
33 SARTORI Murilo 2002 BRA BRAZIL 10 9 8. 50.08
34 MOSCONI Mattia 1999 ITA Heaven Due ssd 6 8 1. 50.12
34 NAMIR Daniel 1997 ISR ISRAEL 2 3 1. 50.12
36 HENVEAUX Lucas 2000 BEL BELGIUM 6 4 2. 50.14
36 MEGLI Filippo 1997 ITA ITALY 10 1 9. 50.14
36 MERLINI Sebastiano A. 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Milano asd 8 3 4. 50.14
39 LITCHFIELD Joe 1998 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 8 4 5. 50.15
40 SERIO Luca 2003 ITA Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto 8 7 6. 50.18
41 DOTTO Luca 1990 ITA  Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 9 0 9. 50.28
42 ALMATROOSHI Yousuf Rashe 2003 UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 5 8 2. 50.43
43 BAGSHAW Jeremy 1992 CAN Camo Natation 2 4 2. 50.46
44 BALLO Stefano 1993 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito 5 1 3. 50.49
45 PROIETTI COLONNA Alessio 1998 ITA G.S. Marina Militare 6 0 3. 50.50
46 PIGNOTTI Lorenzo 2002 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 3 2 1. 50.53
47 OZDEMIR Demir 2008 TUR TURKIYE 7 0 3. 50.59
48 VALENTE Gabriele 2007 ITA  Nuotatori Pugliesi asd 6 1 4. 50.66
49 MUSSIN Adilbek 1999 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 10 0 10. 50.71
50 REFSTIE Elias Nordeng 2002 NOR barumsvommerne 7 9 4. 50.74
51 YEBOAH Robin 2003 SUI Schwimmverein Beider Basel 5 6 4. 50.76
52 INGRAM Jamie 1998 GBR City of Manchester 8 8 7. 50.79
53 COPE Ben 2001 GBR City of Sheffield 7 4 5. 50.83
54 CONGIA Samuele 2003 ITA Mediterraneo Sport ssd 7 6 6. 50.86
55 ANDOLFI Gianluca 2000 ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 7 7 7. 50.94
55 MONERPI Filippo 2001 ITA H. Sport ssd - Firenze 5 2 5. 50.94
57 KIAR SORENSEN Sander 2007 NOR barumsvommerne 4 3 2. 51.00
58 CANDELA Andrea Battista 2005 ITA Canottieri Tevere Remo 6 5 5. 51.03
59 ANTONIOU Nikolas 2004 CYP Limassol Nautica Club 5 9 6. 51.05
59 NICETTO Stefano 2001 ITA Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto 8 2 8. 51.05
61 OTAIZA HERNANDEZ Jorge E 2003 VEN Istek Spor Kulubu 3 5 2. 51.08
62 DE BOER Thom 1991 NED Schwimm Club Wiesbaden 1911 7 3 8. 51.13
62 GURDENLI Emre 2000 TUR TURKIYE 6 7 6. 51.13
64 COSTANZA Patrizio 2005 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 4 7 3. 51.16
65 LOCCHI Simone 2004 ITA G.S. Marina Militare 4 6 4. 51.17
66 CHIAVERSOLI Mirko 2006 ITA Team Centro ltalia asd 8 0 9. 51.20
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RANK

SURNAME & NAME

FALK Erik

STOLK Ivo

DE DOMINICIS Jacopo
MATHEW Tanish George
ACTIS DATO Lorenzo
JEGHER Gabriel

MORIGGI Lorenzo
WATTERSON Joel
MANCARDO Lorenzo
VAGGE Mauro
CECCARELLI Luca
FEDDAG Hocine
DYRKORN Christian Groth
OLIVEIRA DE MORAES Eduar
MASCARENHAS Henrique
BOVE Gianmarco
AIMABLE Steven

PANDIN Riccardo
MARCHESE Davide
ASHTON Balint
SCAMPICCHIO Luca Antonio
BRAMBILLASCHI Gabriele
COURVILLE FORTIN Loic
SHENGELIA Mamuka
ZEYREK Alkan Altay
TSURIASHVILI Luka
DARBYSHIRE Robert

LE CLOS Chad Guy Bertran
GRESHAM Zackary
VANDENBOSSCHE Michele
MUJA Martin
LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim
ABDOLI Samyar

KLING Jonathan

NOT CLASSIFIED

SIMONS Kenzo
Ritirato

CASERTA Giovanni
CORSANI Simone
DI COLA Stefano
DOUEIHY Simon
FANNON Thomas
GREGUCCI Antonio
1ZZO Giovanni
ORSI Marco
STRUIJF Kingue

CECCON Thomas
KORSTANJE Nyls
PASSAFARO Davide
SCHEFFER Fernando
TODESCO Luca
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2003
2001
2006
2003
2005
1999
2004
1999
2003
2002
2005
2004
2001
2001
2001
2007
1999
2003
1996
2006
2007
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
1992
2004
2004
2004
1996
2002
1993

2001

2002
2000
1998
2002
1998
2006
1998
1990
1994

2001
1999
2006
1998
1998

BORN NAT

SWE
NED
ITA
IND
ITA
Sul
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
CAN
NOR
BRA
ANG
ITA
SEN
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
CAN
GEO
TUR
GEO
GBR
RSA
GRN
ITA
KOS
HUN
IRI
SWE

NED

ITA
ITA
ITA
LBN
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
CMR

ITA
NED
ITA
BRA
ITA

TEAM

SWEDEN

Feijenoord Albion
Aurelia Nuoto asd

INDIA

Sisport Spa ssd
Schwimmverein Beider Basel
Aurelia Nuoto asd

Isle of Man Swim Team
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Superba Nuoto ssd
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Camo Natation
barumsvommerne
BRAZIL

University of Bath

Nuoto Valdinievole
Azura Florida Aquatics
Hydros usd - Oderzo

In Sport Rane Rosse ssd
Schwimmverein Beider Basel
SSV Bozen

In Sport Rane Rosse ssd
Camo Natation
GEORGIA

TURKIYE

GEORGIA

University of Bath

SG Frankurt

Azura Florida Aquatics
Azura Florida Aquatics
K.S.U. Otrila

Uni Gyor Sportegyesulet
IRAN

SWEDEN

NETHERLANDS

ITALY

H. Sport ssd - Firenze
ITALY

LEBANON

IRELAND

Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Imolanuoto

GS Fiamme Oro
CAMEROON

ITALY

NETHERLANDS

Circolo Canottieri Aniene
BRAZIL

Imolanuoto

HEAT LN  RANK
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51.25
51.33
51.40
51.44
51.47
51.52
51.56
51.56
51.64
51.65
51.66
51.68
51.76
51.76
51.78
51.81
51.84
51.85
51.87
51.90
51.94
51.95
52.03
52.13
52.35
52.58
52.74
52.90
54.20
54.50
54.69
54.99
1:04.96
1:07.05

DsQ

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
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